Amphenol
Circular Interconnects
D-23
ECTA 544 Plastic Circular Push-Pull IP67 Connector System with Crimp Contacts
Materials
Shells    – Thermoplastic UL94V-0
Contacts   – Copper Alloy
Contact Plating  – Gold over Nickel

Plug ØD Backshell Mating Halves ( If Plug has Pins, Receptacle must have Sockets)
Shell mm Type Cable Ø In-Line Plug includes backshell Square Flange Receptacle
MDA 2~6mm
1 24.8
MDB 4~8mm
MDA 7~12mm
2 32.5
MDB 10~14m
m
MDA 9~16mm
3 38.8
MDB 13~18m
m
Part Number Part Number Inserts
Sockets Pins Sockets Pins Sockets Pins
103 5440MDA103F 5440MDA103M 5440MDB103F 5440MDB103M 5440E103F 5440E103M
105 5440MDA105F 5440MDA105M 5440MDB105F 5440MDB105M 5440E105F 5440E105M
107 5440MDA107F 5440MDA107M 5440MDB107F 5440MDB107M 5440E107F 5440E107M
203 5440MDA203F 5440MDA203M 5440MDB203F 5440MDB203M 5440E203F 5440E203M
205 5440MDA205F 5440MDA205M 5440MDB205F 5440MDB205M 5440E205F 5440E205M
209 5440MDA209F 5440MDA209M 5440MDB209F 5440MDB209M 5440E209F 5440E209M
212 5440MDA212F 5440MDA212M 5440MDB212F 5440MDB212M 5440E212F 5440E212M
219 5440MDA219F 5440MDA219M 5440MDB219F 5440MDB219M 5440E219F 5440E219M
293 5440MDA293F 5440MDA293M 5440MDB293F 5440MDB293M 5440E293F 5440E293M
295 5440MDA295F 5440MDA295M 5440MDB295F 5440MDB295M 5440E295F 5440E295M
327 5440MDA327F 5440MDA327M 5440MDB327F 5440MDB327M 5440E327F 5440E327M
Inserts
Insert
Representation
Inserts Shown from

327
27
630V/5A or 10A
Crimp Contacts
Machined Contacts Stamped Contacts
Part Numbers Part Numbers
Pins Sockets
Wire Ø
Max
Contacts
/Package Current Pins Sockets
Wire Ø
Max
Contacts
/Package Current
5440020M100 5440020F100 2.6 10A 5440220M100 5440220F100 1.52
5440016M100 5440016F100 3.2 15A 5440320M100 5440320F100 1.02 100 5A
5440012M100 5440012F100 4.5
100
25A Consult representative for Crimp Toll requirements. Contacts on Strips available.
Accessories